
2024 NEHCA Membership Spring 2024

FIRST LAST FARM TOWN STATE ZIP Phone:
Email:

Website: Facebook Page: 

Brett Messer Bridgid Farm Saco ME 04072 (207) 423-3350
rbrettmesser@gmail.com

brett@brigidfarm.com Seawind Meadows

Lance Chambeau Chambeau Family Farm Pawlet VT 5761 (732) 684-4027 lchambeau@aol.com

Raymond Zaun Crooked Line Farm LLC Bath NY 14810 (607) 794-3400
rayzaun1383@yahoo.com

CrookedLineFarm.com
Crooked Line Farm

 and Orchard

Harold & Joyce LeClar Double LL Farm Boonville NY 13309

(315) 942-5412

(315)794-6185
dickleclar@gmail.com

jsleclar43@gmail.com

Shane Stevenson Eben-Haezer Highlands Barnet VT 5821 (802) 535-1814 shanestevenson76@gmail.com Eben-Haezer Highlands
Carl & Marcy Lancaster Stone Fields Farm Claysville PA 15323 (724) 263-0156 stonefieldsfarm@gmail.com StoneFieldsFarm.com Stone Fields Farm LLC Kesabe Farms

Jonathan & Kate Parrott Flat Rock Farm Chesterfield MA 01012 (413) 658-8117 parrott.forestry@gmail.com Flat-Rock-Farm.com Flat-Rock-Farm.com
Chester & Marjie Hartz H & H Cattle Middletown PA 17075 (717) 566-3190 countryapple2142@aol.com
George Wm. Davey Hawkswood Farm Middleborough MA 02346 (508) 562-7998 jorgedavey@msn.com

Sean & Kayla Hilverding Highland Acres Cattle Company Spraggs PA 15362
Highland Acres 

Cattle Company Spring Flight Farm

Kyle & Jill Orndorff Hopscotch Farm Loudon NH 03307 (443) 742-2334 jillcorinne77@gmail.com
Tom & Beshka Morelli Howling Springs Farm, LLC Elverson PA 19520 (610) 487-4893 beshka2@me.com HowlingSpringsFarm.com Howling Springs Farm
Lauren Weaver Hundred Acre's Hundred WV 26575 (724) 833-1652) weaverl95@yahoo.com Hunred Acre's
Kelley & Rick Morris KeSabe Farm Propserity PA 15329 (724) 809-0554 morrisk0618@gmail.com KesabeFarms.com Kesabe Farm

Sean Mulvaney Lakeview Highland Farms LLC Skaneateles NY 13152 (585) 802-562

smulvaney@atlas-automation.com

smulvaney59@gmail.com

Conrad & Kathy Mandsager Mandico Cattle Co Nottingham NH 03290 (603) 770-1948
cmandsager@gmail.com

kathy.mandsager@gmail.com MandicoCattle.com Mandico Cattle Company

Zenon & Nancy Rutkowski Many Hills Newark Valley NY 13811 (607) 862-3237 nrutkowski1@yahoo.com

Bruce and Margaret Meldrim Meldrim Meadows Central Square NY 13026

(315) 329-1989

(315)668-0304
mmeadows1@hughes.net

MeldrimMeadows.com
Carol Soule Miles Smith Farm Loudon NH 3307 (603) 892-6863 carolesoule60@gmail.com MilesSmithFarm.com Miles Smith Farm
Ted & April Ferguson Mill Brook Stock Farm Westmoreland NH 03467 (603) 399-4470 25millbrook@gmail.com
Matthew & Michelle Gedeiko, Jr. Moon Valley Farm, LLC Au Sable Forks NY 12912 (845) 358-4561 gedeiko@optonline.net Moon Vallely Farm

Sheila and Lexi Washburn Oak Grove Farm Elmira NY 14903 (607) 426-4436
shwashburn@stny.rr.com

alexiswashburn0240@gmail.com

Jim & Susan Carrick Oxbow Stock Farm Goshen NH 03752 (603) 863-4494
Keith Peavey Peavey Farms Madison NY 13402 (315) 263-2130 keith@tiains.com
Matt & Wendi Campbell Ridgeville Farm Canastota NY 13032 (315) 697-9647 ridgevillefarm@gmail.com Ridgeville Farm

Gerry, Laura, Miriam, 

Annalee, Jackie May Seawind Meadows, LLC Dennis MA 02632

(508) 776-7150

(774)212-3600

seawindmeadows@gmail.com

miriammay98@gmail.com SeawindMeadows.com Seawind Meadows, LLC
John & Trisha Berg Snipituit Farm Rochester MA 02770 Seawind Meadows
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Jackie & Joe Nadeau Some Day Farm Winslow ME 04901 (207) 509-8987 windhound05@gmail.com

John & Jacquelyn Chotkowski Spring Flight Farm Elmira NY 14903

(607) 732-0242

(607)731-3487
chotbeck@stny.rr.com

spring_flight@me.com Spring Flight Farm
Thorne Daniel K Star Lake Cattle Co. Georges Mills NH 03751 (603) 763-4910 starlakefarm@msn.com StarLake.com Star Lake Cattle Company

Glenn Staley Stinking Creek Farm Geneseo NY 14454 (585) 314-7397 glennastaley@gmail.com Stinking Creek Farm

Helen & Rick Ketterer Thatcher's Shadow Farm Altamont NY 12009 (518) 595-5031
ketterer@nycap.rr.com

hketterer@nycap.rr.com

Dr. Theodore B. Robbins Trafalgar Square Farm North Pomfret VT 5053 (802) 457-2216
tbrobbins39@gmail.com

bailey.e.page@gmail.com
Hunter Preve Maria Rose Triple H Farm Chinchester NH 03258 Mandico Cattle Co.

John & Pamela Beale Twin Brook Farm Peterborough NH 3458 (603) 924-4029 Twinbrookbeales@aol.com

Joseph Varga Varga Farms Middleton NH 3887 (603)682-0649
vargaja27@gmail.com

vargafarmnh@gmail.com

Reginald Patchell Wee Bit of Scotch Farm LLC Baltic CT 06330

(860) 822-6228

(860)917-5064
reggiepatchell@comcast.net

Varga Farm NH

Andrea Scott Wildside Ranch LLC Bloomfield NY 14469 (585) 203-4470 andreascott@mac.com

Keith, Louann, 

Joshua & Kelli Magoon Willow Lane Farm Harmony ME 04942 (207) 683-2284

willowlanehighlands@gmail.com

WillowLaneFarm.com WillowLaneFarm.com

Ian Shaul Middleburgh NY 12122 joshshaul@gmail.com
Eric, Jenna, & Barkley Wheeler Kesabe Farms

Jeremiah Brown Cropseyville NY 12052 (518) 937-3745 jeremiahbrown88@gmail.com Thatcher Shadow Farm

Chelsae Radell Anchorage AK 99515 chelsaeradell@gmail.com
Purchased an AHCA Registered animal from a NEHCA Breeder? You are eligible for a one-year Complmentary 

NEHCA Membership! Send in your Membership Form stating both your sponsor farm & name of the AHCA animal 
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